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SOP / TPL SYSTEM

2.0mm SOP System

Product Code Specification Material

GA0012020 20 Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Match with 2.0 locking screw

Product Code Specification Material

GA0012420 20 Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Match with 2.4 locking screw

Product Code Specification Material

GA0012720 20 Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Match with 2.7 locking screw

Product Code Length / Thickness(mm) Specification Material

GA0022001 30/2.3 3+3 Holes L
Pure Titanium

GA0022002 30/2.3 3+3 Holes R

Note: Match with 2.0 locking screw and 2.0 cortical screw, photo for the left

Product Code Length / Thickness(mm) Specification Material

GA0022401 35/2.3 3+3 Holes L
Pure Titanium

GA0022402 35/2.3 3+3 Holes R

Note: Match with 2.4 locking screw and 2.4 cortical screw, photo for the right

Product Code Length / Thickness(mm) Specification Material

GA0022701 46/2.5 3+3 Holes L
Pure Titanium

GA0022702 46/2.5 3+3 Holes R

Note: Match with 2.7 locking screw and 2.7 cortical screw, photo for the left

2.4mm SOP System

2.7mm SOP System

TPLO 2.0 Curved Plate

TPLO 2.4 Curved Plate

TPLO 2.7 Curved Plate
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» »SOP / TPL SYSTEMSOP / TPL SYSTEM

Product Code Length / Thickness(mm) Specification Material

GA0023501 64/3.7 3+3 Holes L
Pure Titanium

GA0023502 64/3.7 3+3 Holes R

Note: Match with 3.5 locking screw and 3.5 cortical screw, photo for the right

TPLO 3.5 Curved Plate

Arthodesis Of Wrist Joint 
Locking Plate (Straight Type)

Product Code Length(mm) Material

GA0032001 68 Pure Titanium

Note: Match with 2.0/2.4 locking screw and 2.0/2.4 cortical screw

Arthodesis Of Wrist Joint 
Locking Plate (Straight Type)

Product Code Length(mm) Material

GA0032002 82 Pure Titanium

Note: Match with 2.0/2.7 locking screw and 2.0/2.7 cortical screw

Arthodesis Of Tarsal Joint 
Locking Plate (L Type)

Product Code Length(mm) Material

GA0042001 1350 L
Pure Titanium

GA0042002 1350 R

Note: Match with 2.0 locking screw and 2.0 cortical screw, photo for the left

Arthodesis Of Tarsal Joint 
Locking Plate (L Type)

Product Code Length(mm) Material

GA0042701 1350 L
Pure Titanium

GA0042702 1350 R

Note: Match with 2.4/2.7 locking screw and 2.4/2.7 cortical screw, photo for the right

T Type Locking Plate 2.0

T Type Locking Plate 2.4/2.7

Product Code Length/Width(mm) Material

GA00520 50/5.3 Pure Titanium

Note: Match with 2.0 locking screw and 2.0 cortical screw

Product Code Length/Width(mm) Material

GA0052427 55/7 Pure Titanium

Note: Match with 2.4/2.7 locking screw and 2.4/2.7 cortical screw

Product Code Specification(mm) Material

GB0012006~GB0012026 2.0x8/10/12/14/16/18/20/22/24/26 Titanium Alloy

Note: Match T6 toxy screw driver

2.0 Locking Screw

2.4 Locking Screw

Product Code Specification(mm) Material

GB0012408~GB0012430 2.4x8/10/12/14/16/18/20/22/24/26/28/30 Titanium Alloy

Note: Match T8 toxy screw driver

2.7 Locking Screw

Product Code Specification(mm) Material

GB0012710~GB0012734 2.7x10/12/14/16/18/20/22/24/26/28/30/32/34 Titanium Alloy

Note: Match T8 toxy screw driver

Product Code Specification(mm) Material

GB0013510~GB0013560 3.5x10/12/14/16/18/20/22/24/26/28/30/32/34/
36/38/40/45/50/55/60 Titanium Alloy

Note: Match T15 toxy screw driver

3.5 Locking Screw

2.0 Cortical Self-Tapping Screw

Product Code Specification(mm) Material

GB0012006~GC0012026 2.0x6/7/8/10/12/14/16/18/20/22/24/26 Titanium Alloy

Note: Match T6 toxy screw driver
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» »SOP / TPL SYSTEM

2.4 Cortical Self-Tapping Screw

SOP / TPL SYSTEM

Product Code Specification(mm) Material

GC0012410~GC0012432 2.4x10/12/14/16/18/20/22/24/26/28/30/32 Titanium Alloy

Note: Match T6 toxy screw driver

2.7 Cortical Self-Tapping Screw

Product Code Specification(mm) Material

GC0012712~GC0012734 2.7x12/14/16/18/20/22/24/26/28/30/32/34 Titanium Alloy

Note: Match T8 toxy screw driver

3.5 Cortical Self-Tapping Screw

Product Code Specification(mm) Material

GC0013510~GC0013560 3.5x10/12/14/16/18/20/22/24/26/28/30/32
/34/36/38/40/45/50/55/60

Titanium Alloy

Note: Match T15 toxy screw driver

Locking Drill Guide
Product Code Specification(mm)

GD00120 2.0mm

GD00124 2.4mm

GD00127 2.7mm

GD00135 3.5mm

Quick Coupling Screw Driver

Product Code Specification(mm)

GE001 T6

GE002 T8

GE003 T15

NO. PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION QTY
1 A008-01 Drill Bit (AO) Ø1.5 1
2 A008-02 Drill Bit (AO) Ø1.8 1
3 A008-03 Locking Drill Guide 1.5mm 1
4 A008-04 Locking Drill Guide 1.5mm 1
5 A008-05 Double Drill Guide 1.5/2.0 1
6 A008-06 Double Drill Guide 1.8/2.4 1
7 A008-07 Torx Head Screw Driver T6 1
8 A008-08 Torx Head Screw Driver T8 1
9 A008-09 AO Quick Coupling Handle 1
10 A008-10 Torque Limited AO Coupling Handle 0.4Nm 1
11 A008-11 Depth Gauge 30mm 1
12 A008-12 Mini TPLO Target Device Small 1
13 A008-13 Prolractor Small 1
14 A008-14 Screw Sterilization Box 1
15 A008-15 TPL Plate 2.0mm 2
16 A008-16 TPL Plate 2.4mm 2
17 A008-17 Tool Box 1
18 A008-18 Poritioning Pin 2.5x120mm 2

NO. PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION QTY
1 A009-01 Drill Bit (AO) Ø2.0 1
2 A009-02 Drill Bit (AO) Ø2.5 1
3 A009-03 Drill Bit (AO) Ø2.7 1
4 A009-04 Locking Drill Guide 2.0mm 1
5 A009-05 Locking Drill Guide 2.7mm 1
6 A009-06 Double Drill Guide 2.0/2.7 1
7 A009-07 Double Drill Guide 2.5/3.5 1
8 A009-08 Torx Head Screw Driver T8 1
9 A009-09 Torx Head Screw Driver T15 1
10 A009-10 AO Quick Coupling Handle 1
11 A009-11 Torque Limited AO Coupling Handle 0.8NM 1
12 A009-12 Torque Handle 1.5Nm
13 A009-13 Depth Gauge 60mm 1
14 A009-14 TPLO Larget Device Large 1
15 A009-15 Prolractor 1
16 A009-16 Screw Sterilization Box 1
17 A009-17 TPL Plate 2.7mm 2
18 A009-18 TPL Plate 3.5mm 2
19 A009-19 Poritioning Pin 2.5x120mm 2
20 A009-20 Tool Box 1

2.0/2.4 TPLO Insrument Kit

2.7/3.5 TPLO Insrument Kit
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2.4mm Reconstruction Locking Plate AA00124

3.2mm Reconstruction Locking Plate AA00132

4.0mm Reconstruction Locking Plate AA00140

Product Code Thickness/WIDTH Length (mm) Specification Material

AA0011630 1.2/3.5/135 30 Holes 
Pure Titanium

AA0011626 1.5/4.2/130 26 Holes 

Note: Used with 1.6 locking screw and 1.1 cortical screw

Product Code Thickness/WIDTH Length (mm) Specification Material

AA0012443 1.8/5/236.5 43 Holes 
Pure Titanium

AA0012434 2/6.5/238 34 Holes 

Note: Used with 2.4 locking screw and 1.5 cortical screw

Product Code Thickness/WIDTH Length (mm) Specification Material

AA0013226 2.5/7.5/234 26 Holes 
Pure Titanium

AA0013222 3/8.5/220 22 Holes 

Note: Used with 3.2 locking screw and 2.4 cortical screw

Product Code Thickness/WIDTH Length (mm) Specification Material

AA0014022 3.5/10/240 20 Holes 
Pure Titanium

AA0014018 4/11.5/234 18 Holes 

Note: Used with 4.0 locking screw and 2.7 cortical screw

1.6mm Reconstruction Locking Plate AA00116

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Specification Material

AA0021601 8/3.5/30 2+5 Holes 

Pure Titanium
AA0021602 9/4.2/33 2+5 Holes 

AA0021603 7/4.2/34 3+5 Holes

AA0021604 6.5/3.5/31 3+5 Holes

Note: Used with 1.6 locking screw and 1.1 cortical screw

1.6mm T Type Locking Plate AA00216

2.4mm T Type Locking Plate AA00224

3.2mm T Type Locking Plate AA00232

1.1mm T Type Plate(A Series) AA00311

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Specification Material

AA0022401 11/5/38 2+5 Holes 

Pure TitaniumAA0022402 13/6.5/48 2+5 Holes 

AA0022403 9/5/39 3+5 Holes

Note: Used with 2.4 locking screw and 1.5 cortical screw

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Specification Material

AA0023201 16/7.5/59 2+5 Holes 
Pure Titanium

AA0023202 19/8.5/68 2+5 Holes 

Note: Used with 3.2 locking screw and 2.4 cortical screw

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Specification Material

AA0031101 1.0/3/16 2+3 Holes 

Pure TitaniumAA0031102 1.0/3/20 2+4 Holes 

AA0031103 1.0/3/24 2+5 Holes

Note: A series plate head to shaft distance is 4.6mm, used with 1.1mm cortical screw

LOCKING PLATE SYSTEM
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Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Specification Material

AA0041101 1.0/3/18 2+3 Holes 

Pure TitaniumAA0041102 1.0/3/22 2+4 Holes 

AA0041103 1.0/3/26 2+5 Holes

Note: B series plate head to shaft distance is 6.6mm, Used with 1.1 cortical screw

1.1mm T Type Plate(B Series) AA00411

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Specification Material

AA0061101 1.0/3/90 30 Holes 
Pure Titanium

AA0061102 1.0/3/91 23 Holes 

Note: Used with 1.1 cortical screw

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Specification Material

AA0071101 1.0/3/90 30 Holes Pure Titanium

Note: Used with 1.1 cortical screw

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Specification Material

AA0081101 1.0/3/90 27 Holes 
Pure Titanium

AA0081102 1.0/3/91 20Holes 

Note: Used with 1.1 cortical screw

LOCKING PLATE SYSTEM

1.1mm T Type Plate(C Series) AA00511

1.1mm Cuttable Plate AA00611 

1.1mm Reconstruction Cuttable Plate AA00711 

1.1mm Neutral Cuttable Plate AA00811 

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Specification Material

AA0051101 1.0/3/21 3+3 Holes 
Pure Titanium

AA0051102 1.0/3/27 3+4 Holes 

Note: C series plate head to shaft distance is 7.4/9.4mm, Used with 1.1 cortical screw

1.1mm Double T Cuttable Plate AA00911

1.5mm Double T Cuttable Plate AA01015

2.0mm Double T Cuttable Plate AA01120

2.4mm Double T Cuttable Plate AA01224

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Specification Material

AA0091101 1.0/3/90 30 Holes Pure Titanium

Note: Used with 1.1mm cortical screw

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Specification Material

AA0101501 1.5/4/148 30 Holes 

Pure TitaniumAA0101502 1.5/4/148 32 Holes 

AA0101503 1.5/4/152 32 Holes

Note:  Used with 1.5mm cortical screw

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Specification Material

AA0112001 1.8/5/160 29 Holes 

Pure TitaniumAA0112002 1.8/5/160 31 Holes 

AA0112003 1.8/5/164 31 Holes

Note:  Used with 2.0mm cortical screw

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Specification Material

AA0122401 1.8/5/160 27 Holes 

Pure TitaniumAA0122402 1.8/5/160 29 Holes 

AA0122403 1.8/5/164 29 Holes

Note:  Used with 2.4mm cortical screw
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1.6mm Locking Screw AA00216

2.4mm Locking Screw AA00224

3.2mm Locking Screw AA00232

4.0mm Locking Screw AA00240

LOCKING PLATE SYSTEM

1.1mm Cortical Self-Tapping Screw AA00311

1.5mm Cortical Self-Tapping Screw AA00315

2.4mm Cortical Self-Tapping Screw AA00324

2.7mm Cortical Self-Tapping Screw AA00327

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Material

AA0022405~AA0022416 2.4x5/6/7/8/10/12/14/16 Titanium Alloy

Note: Match T6 torx screw driver, compatible for cortical and cancellous bone

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Material

AA0023206~AA0023220 3.2x6/8/10/12/14/16/18/20 Titanium Alloy

Note: Match T6 torx screw driver, compatible for cortical and cancellous bone

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Material

AA0024010~AA0024026 4.0x10/12/14/16/18/20/22/24/26 Titanium Alloy

Note: Match T10 torx srew driver, compatible for cortical and cancellous bone

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Material

AA0031104~AA0031112 1.1x4/5/6/7/8/9/10/12 Titanium Alloy

Note: Match cross head screw driver, compatible for cortical and cancellous bone

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Material

AA0031506~AA0031526 1.5x6/7/8/10/12/14/16/18/20/22/24/26 Titanium Alloy

Note: Match T6 torx srew driver, compatible for cortical and cancellous bone

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Material

AA0032410~AA0032432 2.4x10/12/14/16/18/20/22/24/26/28/30/32 Titanium Alloy

Note: Match T10 torx srew driver, compatible for cortical and cancellous bone

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Material

AA0032712~AA0032734 2.7x12/14/16/18/20/22/24/26/28/30/32/34 Titanium Alloy

Note: Match T10 torx srew driver, compatible for cortical and cancellous bone

Product Code HEADWIDTH/WIDTH/Length (mm) Material

AA0021604~AA0021610 1.6x4/5/6/7/8/10 Titanium Alloy

Note: Match cross head screw driver, compatible for cortical and cancellous bone

1.6mm Locking Plate Instrument Kit(A001)

2.4mm Locking Plate Instrument Kit(A002)

NO. PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION QTY
1 A001-01 Drill Bit Ø0.8mm 1
2 A001-02 Drill Bit Ø1.1mm 1
3 A001-03 Locking Drill Guide Ø1.1 1
4 A001-04 Drill Guide Ø0.8/1.1mm 1
5 A001-05 Cross Head Screw Driver 1
6 A001-06 1.1mm T Type Plate(A Series) 2+3/2+4/2+5Holes 3pc;1pc/size
7 A001-07 1.1mm T Type Plate(B Series) 2+3/2+4/2+5Holes 3pc;1pc/size
8 A001-08 1.1mm T Type Plate(C Series) 3+3/3+4Holes 2pc;1pc/size
9 A001-09 1.1mm Straight Cuttable Plate 30Holes,90mm 1
10 A001-10 1.1mm Straight Cuttable Plate 23Holes,91mm 1
11 A001-11 1.1mm Rescontruction Cuttable Plate 30Holes,90mm 1
12 A001-12 1.1mm Nuetral Cuttable Plate 27Holes,90mm 1
13 A001-13 1.6 Locking Plate 30Holes 1
14 A001-14 1.6 Locking Plate 26Holes 1
15 A001-15 Locking Screw 1.6x4/5/6/7/8/10mm 6pc/size
16 A001-16 Cortical Self Tapping Screw 1.1x4/5/6/7/8/9/10/12mm 6pc/size
17 A001-17 Implants Case 1

NO. PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION QTY
1 A002-01 Drill Bit  (AO) Ø1.1mm 1
2 A002-02 Drill Bit (AO) Ø1.5mm 1
3 A002-03 Drill Bit (AO) Ø1.8mm 1
4 A002-04 Drill Bit Stopper Ø1.8mm 1
5 A002-05 Drill Bit Stopper Spanner 1
6 A002-06 Locking Drill Guide Ø1.1mm 1
7 A002-07 Locking Drill Guide Ø1.8mm 1
8 A002-08 Compression Drill Guide Ø1.1mm 1
9 A002-09 Drill Guide Ø1.1/ Ø1.5mm 1
10 A002-10 AQ Quick Coupling Handle 1
11 A002-11 Depth Gauge 30mm 1
12 A002-12 Screw Holder 1
13 A002-13 AQ Quick Coupling Torx Handle Screw Driver T6 1
14 A002-14 Plate Bending Wrench 1
15 A002-15 Implants Box 1
16 A002-16 Tool Box 1
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3.2mm Locking Plate Instrument Kit(A003)

4.0mm Locking Plate Instrument Kit(A004)

LOCKING PLATE SYSTEM

NO. PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION QTY
1 A003-01 Drill Bit  (AO) Ø1.8mm 1
2 A003-02 Drill Bit (AO) Ø2.5mm 1
3 A003-03 Drill Bit Stopper Ø2.5mm 1
4 A003-04 Drill Bit Stopper Spanner 1
5 A003-05 Locking Drill Guide Ø1.8mm 1
6 A003-06 Compression Drill Guide Ø1.8mm 1
7 A003-07 Locking Drill Guide Ø2.5mm 1
8 A003-08 Drill Guide Ø1.8/Ø2.5mm 1
9 A003-09 AQ Quick Coupling Handle 1
10 A003-10 Depth Gauge 50mm 1
11 A003-11 Screw Holder 1
12 A003-12 Torx Handle Screw Driver T6 1
13 A003-13 Plate Bending Wrench 1
14 A003-14 Implants Box 1
15 A003-15 Tool Box 1

NO. PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION QTY
1 A004-01 Drill Bit  (AO) Ø2.0mm 1
2 A004-02 Drill Bit (AO) Ø2.7mm 1
3 A004-03 Drill Bit (AO) Ø3.2mm 1
4 A004-04 Drill Bit Stopper Ø3.2mm 1
5 A004-05 Drill Bit Stopper Spanner 1
6 A004-06 Locking Drill Guide Ø2.0mm 1
7 A004-07 Locking Drill Guide Ø3.2mm 1
8 A004-08 Compression Drill Guide Ø2.0mm 1
9 A004-09 Drill Guide Ø2.0/ Ø2.7mm 1
10 A004-10 AQ Quick Coupling Handle 1
11 A004-11 Depth Gauge 60mm 1
12 A004-12 Screw Holder 1
13 A004-13 AQ Quick Coupling Torx Handle Screw Driver T10 1
14 A004-14 Plate Bending Wrench 1
15 A004-15 Implants Box 1
16 A004-16 Tool Box 1

2.0mm Straight Locking Plate AB00120

2.0mm L Type Straight Locking Plate
 (L/R) AB00220

2.0mm Condyle Locking Plate AB00320

2.0mm T Type Locking Plate AB00420

2.5mm Straight Locking Plate AB00525

Product Code Length (mm) Specification Material

AB0012004 23.2 4Holes 

Pure Titanium

AB0012005 28.5 5Holes 

AB0012006 33.8 6Holes 

AB0012007 39.1 7Holes 

AB0012008 44.4 8Holes 

AB0012009 49.7 9Holes 

AB0012010 55 10Holes 

Note: Select Ø2.0 Locking Screw(Triangle) Ø2.0 Cortical Self Tapping Screw(Triangle), photo show 8 holes

Product Code Length (mm) Specification Material

AB0022005L/R 22.5 5 Holes  L/R

Pure Titanium
AB0022006L/R 27.8 6 Holes  L/R 

AB0022007L/R 33.1 7 Holes  L/R 

AB0022008L/R 38.4 8 Holes  L/R 

Note: Select Ø2.0 Locking Screw(Triangle) Ø2.0 Cortical Self Tapping Screw(Triangle), photo show 8 holes

Product Code Length (mm) Specification Material

AB0032005 23.1 5 Holes 

Pure Titanium

AB0032006 28.4 6 Holes 

AB0032007 33.7 7 Holes 

AB0032008 39 8 Holes 

AB0032009 44.3 9 Holes 

Note: Select Ø2.0 Locking Screw(Triangle) Ø2.0 Cortical Self Tapping Screw(Triangle), photo show 8 holes

Product Code Length (mm) Specification Material

AB0042005 23.4 5 Holes 

Pure Titanium

AB0042006 28.7 6 Holes 

AB0042007 34 7 Holes 

AB0042008 39.3 8 Holes 

AB0042009 44.6 9 Holes 

Note: Select Ø2.0 Locking Screw(Triangle) Ø2.0 Cortical Self Tapping Screw(Triangle), photo show 8 holes

Product Code Length (mm) Specification Material

AB0052504 30 4 Holes 

Pure Titanium

AB0052505 37 5 Holes 

AB0052506 44 6 Holes 

AB0052507 51 7 Holes 

AB0052508 58 8 Holes 

AB0052509 65 9 Holes 

AB0052510 72 10 Holes 

Note: Select Ø2.5 Locking Screw Ø2.5 Cortical Self Tapping Screw, photo show 10 holes
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2.5mm L Type Locking Plate(L/R) AB00625

2.5mm Condyle Locking Plate AB00725

2.5mm L Type Locking Plate AB00825

2.7mm Locking Plate AB00927

2.7mm Reconstruction 
Locking Plate AB01027

Product Code Length (mm) Specification Material

AB0062505L/R 29.5 5Holes L/R

Pure Titanium

AB0062506L/R 36.5 6Holes L/R

AB0062507L/R 43.5 7Holes L/R

AB0062508L/R 50.5 8Holes L/R

AB0062509L/R 57.5 9Holes L/R

Note: Select Ø2.5 Locking Screw, Ø2.5 Cortical Self Tapping Screw, photo show 9 holes

LOCKING PLATE SYSTEM

Product Code Length (mm) Specification Material

AB0072505 30.5 5Holes 

Pure Titanium

AB0072506 37.5 6Holes 

AB0072507 44.5 7Holes 

AB0072508 51.5 8Holes 

AB0072509 58.5 9Holes 

Note: Select Ø2.5 Locking Screw, Ø2.5 Cortical Self Tapping Screw, photo show 9 holes

Product Code Length (mm) Specification Material

AB0082505 30.5 5Holes 

Pure Titanium

AB0082506 37.5 6Holes 

AB0082507 44.5 7Holes 

AB0082508 51.5 8Holes 

AB0082509 58.5 9Holes 

Note: Select Ø2.5 Locking Screw, Ø2.5 Cortical Self Tapping Screw, photo show 9 holes

Product Code Length (mm) Specification Material

AB0092704 54 4Holes 

Pure Titanium

AB0092705 64 5Holes 

AB0092706 74 6Holes 

AB0092707 84 7Holes 

AB0092708 94 8Holes 

AB0092709 104 9Holes 

AB0092710 114 10Holes 

Note: Select Ø2.7 Locking Screw, Ø2.7 Cortical Self Tapping Screw, photo show 7 holes

Product Code Length (mm) Specification Material

AB0102704 40.5 4Holes 

Pure Titanium

AB0102705 50.5 5Holes 

AB0102706 60.5 6Holes 

AB0102707 70.5 7Holes 

AB0102708 80.5 8Holes 

AB0102709 90.5 9Holes 

AB0102710 100.5 10Holes 

Note: Select Ø2.7 Locking Screw, Ø2.7 Cortical Self Tapping Screw, photo show 7 holes

Product Code Diameter(mm) Length(mm) Material

AC0012006~AC0012022 29.5 5Holes L/R

Titanium AlloyAC0012506~AC0012530 36.5 6Holes L/R

AC0012706~AC0012730 43.5 7Holes L/R

Note: 2.0 Locking screw match triangle screw driver, 2.5/2.7 Locking screw match T2.3 screw driver

Product Code Diameter(mm) Length(mm) Material

AD0012006~AC0012022 2.0(Triangle) 6~22 2mm size gap

Titanium AlloyAD0012506~AC0012530 2.5(Torx) 6~30 2mm size gap

AD0012706~AC0012730 2.7(Torx) 6~30 2mm size gap

Note: 2.0 cortical self tapping screw match triangle screw driver, 2.5/2.7 cortical self tapping 
screw match T2.3 screw driver

NO. PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION
1 A005-01 Triangle Screw Driver
2 A005-02 Locking Screw Tapper HA2
3 A005-03 Cortical Self Tapping Tapper HA2
4 A005-04 Drill Bit Ø1.5mm
5 A005-05 Drill Guide Ø1.5mm
6 A005-06 Depth Gauge 30mm
7 A005-07 Screw Box

NO. PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION
1 A006-01 Torx Head Screw Driver T2.3
2 A006-02 Locking Screw Tapper HA2.5
3 A006-03 Cortical Self Tapping Tapper HA2.5
4 A006-04 Drill Bit Ø2.0mm
5 A006-05 Drill Guide Ø2.0mm
6 A006-06 Depth Gauge 30mm
7 A006-07 Screw Box

NO. PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION
1 A007-01 Torx Head Screw Driver T2.3
2 A007-02 Locking Screw Tapper HA2.7
3 A007-03 Cortical Self Tapping Tapper HA2.7
4 A007-04 Drill Bit Ø2.1mm
5 A007-05 Drill Guide Ø2.1mm
6 A007-06 Depth Gauge 60mm
7 A007-07 Screw Box

2.0, 2.5, 2.7mm Locking Screw
AC00120, AC00125, AC00127

2.0, 2.5, 2.7mm Cortical Self Tapping
Screw AD00120, AD00125, AD00127

2.0 Locking Plate Instrument Kit(A005)

2.5 Locking Plate Instrument Kit(A006)

2.7 Locking Plate Instrument Kit(A007)
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1.5mm Straight Plate AF0011520

1.5mm Straight Plate(Thickening) AF00215030519

2.0mm Straight Compression Plate Type I AF00320

2.0mm Straight Compression Plate Type II AF00420

2.0mm Straight Round Hole Plate Type I AF00520

Product Code Thickness/Width Length (mm) Specification Material

AF0011520 1.2/3.8/100 20Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 20 holes, select Ø1.5mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width Length (mm) Specification Material

AF00215030519 1.5/3.8/150 3+5+19Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 3+5+19 holes, select Ø1.5mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width Length (mm) Specification Material

AF0032006 1.5/5/33 6Holes 

Stainless Steel

AF0032007 1.5/5/38 7Holes 

AF0032008 1.5/5/43 8Holes 

AF0032009 1.5/5/48 9Holes 

AF0032010 1.5/5/53 10Holes 

AF0032012 1.5/5/63 12Holes 

Note: Photo for 10 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width Length (mm) Specification Material

AF0042004 1.2/5.0/23 4Holes 

Stainless SteelAF0042005 1.2/5.0/28 5Holes 

AF0042006 1.2/5.0/33 6Holes 

Note: Photo for 6 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width Length (mm) Specification Material

AF0052004 1.2/5/26 4Holes 

Stainless Steel
AF0052006 1.2/5/38 6Holes 

AF0052008 1.2/5/50 8Holes 

AF0052010 1.2/5/62 10Holes 

Note: Photo for 10 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0062004 1.2/5/31 4Holes 
Stainless Steel

AF0062005 1.2/5/36 5Holes 

Note: Photo for 5 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0072004 1.2/5/26 4Holes 
Stainless Steel

AF0072005 1.2/5/31 5Holes 

Note: Photo for 5 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0082006 1.5/5.5/50 6Holes 

Stainless SteelAF0082007 1.5/5.5/60 7Holes 

AF0082008 1.5/5.5/70 8Holes 

Note: Photo for 7 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0102006 1.5/5/40 6Holes 

Stainless SteelAF0102008 1.5/5/52 8Holes 

AF0102010 1.5/5/64 10Holes 

Note: Photo for 8 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0092006 1.5/5/41 6Holes 
Stainless Steel

AF0092008 1.5/5/52 8Holes 

Note: Photo for 8 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

2.0mm Straight Round Hole Plate Type II AF00620

2.0mm Straight Round Hole Plate Type III AF00720

2.0mm Straight Round Hole Plate Type VI AF00820

2.0mm Straight Plate AF00920

2.0mm Straight Neutral Plate AF01020
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Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0112050 1.2/5/250 50Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 50 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0122404 2.0/6.5/34 4Holes 

Stainless Steel

AF0122405 2.0/6.5/42 5Holes 

AF0122406 2.0/6.5/50 6Holes 

AF0122407 2.0/6.5/58 7Holes 

AF0122408 2.0/6.5/66 8Holes 

AF0122410 2.0/6.5/82 10Holes 

Note: Photo for 8 holes, select Ø2.4mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0132406 2.0/6.5/52.5 6Holes 
Stainless Steel

AF0132408 2.0/6.5/65.5 8Holes 

Note: Photo for 6 holes, select Ø2.4mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0142406 2.0/6.5/59 6Holes 
Stainless Steel

AF0142408 2.0/6.5/72 8Holes 

Note: Photo for 8 holes, select Ø2.4mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0152422 1.5/6.5/162.5 22Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 22 holes, select Ø2.4mm cortical self tapping screw

2.0mm Straight Plate(Cuttable) AF01120

2.4mm LC-DCP AF01224

2.4mm Straight Neutral Plate AF01324

2.4mm Straight Neutral/Lenghtening Plate AF01424

2.4mm Straight Plate(Cuttable) AF01524

2.7mm Straight Compression Plate Type I AF01627

2.7mm LC-DCP AF01927

2.7mm Round Hole Neutral Plate AF02027

3.5mm Straight Compression Plate AF02135

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0162704 2.0/8/37 4Holes 

Stainless Steel

AF0162705 2.0/8/45 5Holes 

AF0162706 2.0/8/53 6Holes 

AF0162707 2.0/8/61 7Holes 

AF0162708 2.0/8/69 8Holes 

AF0162709 2.0/8/77 9Holes 

AF0162710 2.0/8/85 10Holes 

AF0162712 2.0/8/101 12Holes 

Note: Photo for 7 holes, select Ø2.7mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0192704 2.0/8/43 4Holes 

Stainless Steel

AF0192705 2.0/8/52 5Holes 

AF0192706 2.0/8/61 6Holes 

AF0192707 2.0/8/70 7Holes 

AF0192708 2.0/8/79 8Holes 

AF0192710 2.0/8/98 10Holes 

AF0192712 2.0/8/17 12Holes 

Note: Photo for 10 holes, select Ø2.7mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0202708 2.5/8.0/97 8Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 8 holes, select Ø2.7mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0213506 3.0/10/77 6Holes 

Stainless Steel
AF0213508 3.0/10/101 8Holes 

AF0213510 3.0/10/125 10Holes 

AF0213512 3.0/10/149 12Holes 

Note: Photo for 8 holes, select Ø3.5mm cortical self tapping screw
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Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0223506 3.5/12/88 6Holes 

Stainless Steel

AF0223508 3.5/12/116 8Holes 

AF0223510 3.5/12/144 10Holes 

AF0223512 3.5/12/172 12Holes 

AF0223514 3.5/12/200 14Holes 

Note: Photo for 8 holes, select Ø3.5mm cortical self tapping screw

3.5mm Straight Compression Plate(Wide) AF02235

1.5mm Straight Reconstruction Plate AF0231520

2.0mm Straight Reconstruction Plate AF0242020

2.4mm Straight Reconstruction Plate AF0252425

2.7mm Straight Reconstruction Plate AF0262720

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0231520 1.3/4/100 20Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 20 holes, select Ø1.5mm cortical  self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0242020 1.5/5/100 20Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 20 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical  self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0252425 1.5/6.5/162.5 25Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 25 holes, select Ø2.4mm cortical  self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0262720 2.5/8/160 20Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 20 holes, select Ø2.7mm cortical  self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0273520 3.0/10/144 12Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 12 holes, select Ø3.5mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0281530 1.5/4/154 30Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 30 holes, select Ø1.5mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF029150304 1.2/4/29 3+4Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 3+4 holes, select Ø1.5mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF030200308 1.5/5.0/62 3+8Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 3+8 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF031200204 1.2/5.0/38 2+4Holes 
Stainless Steel

AF031200208 1.2/5.0/56.5 2+8Holes 

Note: Photo for 2+4 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

3.5mm Straight Reconstruction Plate AF0273520

1.5mm Double T Type Plate AF0281530

1.5mm T Type Plate(3 Holes in Head) AF029150304

2.0mm T Type Plate(3 Holes in Head) AF030200308

2.0mm T Type Plate(2 Holes in Head)-I AF03120
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Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF032200204 1.5/5/42 2+4Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 2+4 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF033240208 1.5/6.5/60 2+8Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 2+8 holes, select Ø2.4mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF034270204 2.0/8/41 2+4Holes 
Stainless Steel

AF034270208 2.0/8/97.5 2+8Holes 

Note: Photo for 2+8 holes, select Ø2.7mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF035350208 3.0/11/97.5 2+8Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 2+8 holes, select Ø3.5mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF036200204L
1.2/5/21/900

2+4Holes L 
Stainless Steel

AF036200204R 2+4Holes R

Note: Photo for 2+4 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF037200204L
1.2/5/24.5/1200

2+4Holes L 
Stainless Steel

AF037200204R 2+4Holes R

Note: Photo for 2+4 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

2.0mm T Type Plate(2 Holes in Head)-II AF032200204

2.4mm T Type Plate(2 Holes in Head) AF033240208

2.7mm T Type Plate(2 Holes in Head) AF03427

3.5mm T Type Plate(2 Holes in Head) AF035350208

2.0mm T Type Round Hole Plate AF03620

2.0mm 1200 L Type Round Hole Plate AF03720

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF03820L
1.5/10/26

2+4Holes L 
Stainless Steel

AF03820R 2+4Holes R

Note: Photo for 2+4 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF03927L
2.0/16.3/40.7

2+4Holes L 
Stainless Steel

AF03927R 2+4Holes R

Note: Photo for 2+4 holes, select Ø2.7mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF04035L
2.5/16.9/63.8

2+4Holes L 
Stainless Steel

AF04035R 2+4Holes R

Note: Photo for 2+4 holes, select Ø3.5mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF04120L
1.5/5.5/75.5

16Holes L 
Stainless Steel

AF04120R 16Holes R

Note: Photo for 16 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0422008L
1.5/5.5/43.7

8Holes L 
Stainless Steel

AF0422008R 8Holes R

Note: Photo for 8 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF04327L
2.5/8/68

3+7Holes L 
Stainless Steel

AF04327R 3+7Holes R

Note: Photo for 3+7 holes, select Ø2.7mm cortical self tapping screw

2.0mm L Type Curved Plate AF03820

2.7mm L Type Curved Plate AF03927

3.5mm L Type Curved Plate AF04035

2.0mm Distal Femoral Compression Plate AF04120

2.0mm Distal Femoral Round Hole Plate AF04220

2.7mm Distal Femoral Plate Type I AF04327
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2.7mm Distal Femoral Plate Type II AF04427

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF04427L
2.5/8/68

4+5Holes L 
Stainless Steel

AF04427R 4+5Holes R

Note: Photo for 4+5 holes, select Ø2.7mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF04535L
3.0/11/115

3+10Holes L 
Stainless Steel

AF04535R 3+10Holes R

Note: Photo for 3+10 holes, select Ø3.5mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0461504 1.2/4/19.1 4Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 4 holes, select Ø1.5mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0472004 1.2/5/26.8 4Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 4 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0482406 1.5/5/33.4 6Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 6 holes, select Ø2.4mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0492706 2.0/7/40 6Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 6 holes, select Ø2.7mm cortical self tapping screw

3.5mm Distal Femoral Plate AF04535

1.5mm Acetabular Plate AF0461504

2.0mm Acetabular Plate AF0472004

2.4mm Acetabular Plate AF0482406

2.7mm Acetabular Plate AF0492706

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0503506 2.5/10/48 6Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 6 holes, select Ø3.5mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Material

AF0511501 1.2/9/14

Stainless SteelAF0511502 1.2/11/15

AF0511503 1.2/11/15

Note: Photo for 4 holes, select Ø1.5mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Material

AF0522001 1.2/10.4/15.8

Stainless SteelAF0522002 1.2/12.9/17

AF0522003 1.2/10.6/22.9

Note: Photo for 4 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Material

AF0532701 2.0/13.9/20.9

Stainless SteelAF0532702 2.0/16.4/24.8

AF0532703 2.0/13.9/29.8

Note: Photo for 6 holes, select Ø2.7mm cortical self tapping screw

Product Code Thickness/Width/Length(mm) Specification Material

AF0541513 1.3/6/80 13Holes Stainless Steel

Note: Photo for 13 holes, select Ø2.0mm cortical self tapping screw

3.5mm Acetabular Plate AF0503506

1.5mm X Type Plate(Cuttable) AF05115

2.0mm X Type Plate(Cuttable) AF05220

2.7mm X Type Plate(Cuttable) AF05327

1.5/2.0mm Fusion Plate AF0541513

Model For Cutting
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Screw Sterilization Box 1.5/2.0/2.7 (A008)

Screw Sterilization Box 1.5/2.0/2.4/2.7/3.5  (A009)

Ø1.5, 2.0, 2.4, 2.7, 3.5mm Cortical
Self-Tapping Screw(Hex)
AG00115, AG00220, AG00324,
AG00427, AG00535

Product Code Diameter(mm) Length(mm) Material

AG0011506~AG0011522 HA1.5 6~22
Every 2mm is a specification

Stainless Steel

AG0022006~AG0022022 HA2.0 6~22
Every 2mm is a specification

AG0032406~AG0032426 HA2.4 6~26
Every 2mm is a specification

AG0042706~AG0042730 HA2.7 8~30
Every 2mm is a specification

AG0053506~AG0053536 HA3.5 6~36
Every 2mm is a specification

Note: HA1.5, HA2.0, HA2.4 select SW1.5 Hex screw driver, HA2.7, HA3.5 select SW2.5 Hex screw driver

Product Code No. Description Specification Quantities

A008-01 1 1.5 Self-Tapping Screw(Hex) 1.5x6/8/10/12/14/ 
16/18/20mm

5pcs for each 
size

A008-02 2 2.0 Self-Tapping Screw(Hex) 2.0x8/10/12/14/16/18/20/
22/24/26/28mm

6pcs for each 
size

A008-03 3 2.7 Self-Tapping Screw(Hex) 2.7x10/12/14/16/18/20/22
/24/26/28/30mm

6pcs for each 
size

Product Code No. Description Specification Quantities

A009-01 1 1.5 Self-Tapping Screw(Hex) 1.5x6/8/10/12/14/ 
16/18/20mm

5pcs for each 
size

A009-02 2 2.0 Self-Tapping Screw(-
Hex)

2.0x8/10/12/14/16/18/20/22/24
/26/28mm

5pcs for each 
size

A009-03 3 2.4 Self-Tapping Screw(-
Hex)

2.4x8/10/12/14/16/18/20/22/24/2
6/28/30mm

5pcs for each 
size

A009-04 4 2.7 Self-Tapping Screw(-
Hex)

2.7x10/12/14/16/18/20/22/24/26
/28/30mm

5pcs for each 
size

A009-05 5 3.5 Self-Tapping Screw(-
Hex)

3.5x8/10/12/14/16/18/20/22/24/2
6/28/30mm

5pcs for each 
size

NO. PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION

1 AF0262720
3.5mm Straight  
Reconstruction 

Plate
12 holes

2 AF0262720
2.7mm Straight  
Reconstruction 

Plate
20 holes

3 AF0252425
2.4mm Straight  
Reconstruction 

Plate
25 holes

4 AF0242020
2.0mm Straight  
Reconstruction 

Plate
20 holes

5 AF0231520
1.5mm Straight  
Reconstruction 

Plate
20 holes

6 AF0032010 2.0mm Straight  
Compressoin 
Plate Type-I

10 holes
7 AF0032008 8 holes
8 AF0122408

2.4mm LC-DCP
8 holes

9 AF00122410 10 holes
10 AF0162710 2.7mm Straight  

Compressoin 
Plate Type-I

10 holes
11 AF0162712 12 holes

12 AF0461504 1.5mm  
Acetabular Plate 4 holes

13 AF0472004 2.0mm  
Acetabular Plate 4 holes

14 AF0482406 2.4mm  
Acetabular Plate 6 holes

15 AF0492706 2.7mm Acetabular 
Plate 6 holes

16 AF0503506 3.5mm Acetabu-
lar Plate 6 holes

17 AF029150304 1.5mm T Type 
Plate 3+4 holes

18 AF032200204 2.0mm T Type 
Plate-II 2+4 holes

19 AF033240208 2.4mm T Type 
Plate 2+8 holes

20 AF0142408 2.4mm Straight  
Neatral Plate 8 holes

21 AF0102008 2.0mm Straight  
Neatral Plate 8 holes

22 AF0202708
2.7mm Round 
Holle Neatral 

Plate
8 holes

23 AF04120L 2.0mm Distal 
Femoral 

Compression 
Plate

16 holes L

24 AF04120R 16 holes R

NO. PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION

25 A010-25 2.4mm Distal 
Femoral 

Compression 
Plate

12 holes L

26 A010-26 12 holes R

27 AF04327L 2.7mm Distal 
Femoral 

Compression 
Plate

3+7 holes L

28 AF04327R 3+7 holes R

29 AF04535L 3.5mm Distal 
Femoral 

Compression 
Plate

3+10 holes L

30 AF04535R 3+10 holes R

31 A010-31 2.0mm DCP 9 holes
32 A010-32 8 holes
33 A010-33 2.4mm DCP 12 holes
34 A010-34 14 holes
35 A010-35 2.7mm DCP 9 holes
36 A010-36 8 holes
37 A010-37 3.5mm DCP 12 holes
38 A010-38 14 holes

39 A010-39 1.5mm Cuttable 
Plate 27 holes

40 A010-40 1.5mm Double T 
Type Plate 30 holes

41 A010-41 2.0mm Cuttable 
Plate 50 holes

42 A010-42 2.4mm Cuttable 
Plate 22 holes

43 A010-43 2.0mm Neutral 
Plate

6 holes
44 A010-44 7 holes

45 A010-45 2.4mm Neutral 
Plate 6 holes

46 A010-46 2.7mm T Type 
Plate 2+8 holes

47 A010-47 3.5mm T Type 
Plate 2+8 holes

48 A010-48 Bone Plate Box

Veterinary Plate Set (A010)

Sterilization Box A011
Product Code Specification
A011 275x165x50mm

Specification

Sterilization Box A012
Product Code
A012 300x180x105mm
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Veterinary Orthopedic Instrument 1.5/2.0/2.4/2.7/3.5mm (A013)

NON LOCKING PLATE SYSTEM

NO. PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION

1 A013-01
Reduction 

Forceps with 
point-Medium

160mm

2 A013-02
Reduction 

Forceps with 
point-Small

135mm

3 A013-03
Self-centering 
bone holding 

Forcep
X-Small

4 A013-04 Reduction 
Forcep 180mm

5 A013-05
Self-centering 
bone holding 

Forcep
Small

6 A013-06 Wire Cutter 2.5mm

7 A013-07 End Cutting 
Forcep 2.5mm

8 A013-08 Wire Guider Ø20mm
9 A013-09 K Wire punch 1.5-2.5mm
10 A013-10 K Wire Bender
11 A013-11 Ruskin Ronger 2mm
12 A013-12 Bone Rasp

13 A013-13 Double End Pe-
riosteal Elevator 5mm

14 A013-14 Mini Hohman 
Retractor 6mm

15 A013-15 Mini Hohman 
Retractor 8mm

16 A013-16 Mini Hohman 
Retractor 12mm

17 A013-17 Screw Holder Small

18 A013-18 AO Plates 
Bender 1.5/2.0/2.4mm

19 A013-19 AO Plates 
Bender 2.7/3.5mm

20 A013-20 Depth Gauge 0-30mm
21 A013-21 Depth Gauge 0-40mm
22 A013-22 Screw Driver SW1.5
23 A013-23 Screw Driver SW2.5

24 A013-24
AO Quick 

Couping T Type 
Handle

25 A013-25 AO Quick Cou-
ping Countersink Ø4mm

NO. PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION

26 A013-26 AO Quick Cou-
ping Countersink Ø6mm

27 A013-27 AO Quick Cou-
ping Screw Tap 1.5mm

28 A013-28 AO Quick Cou-
ping Screw Tap 2.0mm

29 A013-29 AO Quick Cou-
ping Screw Tap 2.4mm

30 A013-30 AO Quick Cou-
ping Screw Tap 2.7mm

31 A013-31 AO Quick Cou-
ping Screw Tap 3.5mm

32 A013-32 Double Drill 
Guider 1.1/1.5mm

33 A013-33 Double Drill 
Guider 1.5/2.0mm

34 A013-34 Double Drill 
Guider 1.8-2.4mm

35 A013-35 Double Drill 
Guider 2.0/2.7mm

36 A013-36 Double Drill 
Guider 2.5/3.5mm

37 A013-37 Drill Sleeve 1.5mm
38 A013-38 Drill Sleeve 1.8mm
39 A013-39 Drill Sleeve 2.0mm
40 A013-40 Drill Sleeve 2.5mm

41 A013-41 Bone Plate 
Model 4pc

42 A013-42 Skin Retractor

43 A013-43 Self Retaning 
Retractor 140mm

44 A013-44 Drill Bit 1.1mm
45 A013-45 Drill Bit 1.5mm
46 A013-46 Drill Bit 1.8mm
47 A013-47 Drill Bit 2.0mm
48 A013-48 Drill Bit 2.5mm
49 A013-49 Drill Bit 2.7mm

Product Code Diameter(mm) Material

AH00104 0.4

Stainless Steel

AH00106 0.6

AH00108 0.8

AH00110 1.0

AH00112 1.2

Suture-Wire AH001

Kirschner Wire(Single/Double Head) AH002

K Wire Racks AH003

Temporary Fixation Wire For Bone Plate AH004

Product Code Diameter(mm) Length Material

AH00208 0.8 250

Stainless Steel

AH00210 1.0 250

AH00212 1.2 250

AH00215 1.5 250

AH00220 2.0 250

AH00225 2.5 250

AH00230 3.0 250

AH00235 3.5 250

AH00240 4.0 250

AH00245 4.5 250

Product Code Specification(mm) Description

AH003 330x140x50mm used for 0.8/1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0/2.5/3.0/3.5/4.0/4.5 wire

Product Code Diameter(mm) Length Material

AH00401 1.2 85
Stainless Steel

AH00402 1.5 150

Note: 1.2mm used for 1.5/2.0/2.4mm bone plate 1.5mm used for 2.7/3.5mm bone plate
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» »NON LOCKING PLATE SYSTEM

Drill Bit AZ001

AO Quick Coupling Drill Bit AZ002

Elastic Nail AZ003

End Cap AZ004

NON LOCKING PLATE SYSTEM

Product Code Diameter(mm) Length(mm) Material

AZ00108 0.8 60

Stainless Steel

AZ00111 1.1 85

AZ00112 1.2 115

AZ00115 1.5 115

AZ00118 1.8 115

AZ00120 2.0 115

AZ00125 2.5 115

AZ00127 2.7 115

AZ00132 3.2 150

Product Code Diameter(mm) Length(mm) Material

AZ00208 0.8 60

Stainless Steel

AZ00211 1.1 85

AZ00215 1.5 100

AZ00218 1.8 125

AZ00220 2.0 125

AZ00225 2.5 150

AZ00227 2.7 150

AZ00232 3.2 150

Product Code Diameter(mm) Length(mm) Material

AZ00312 1.2 250

Titanium Alloy

AZ00315 1.5 250

AZ00318 1.8 250

AZ00320 2.0 250

AZ00325 2.5 250

AZ00330 3.0 250

Product Code Specification Description Material

AZ004-01 small used for 1.2/1.5/1.8/2.0mm Elastic Nail
Titanium Alloy

AZ004-02 big used for 2.5/3.0mm Elastic Nail

Veterinary Elastic Nail Instrument A0014

Veterinary Trochlea Rectangular Sulcoplasty Instruments Set A015

NO. PRODUCT CODE ITEM SPECIFICATION

1 A0014-01 AO elastic nail 1.2x250mm
2 A0014-02 AO elastic nail 1.5x250mm
3 A0014-03 AO elastic nail 1.8x250mm
4 A0014-04 AO elastic nail 2.0x250mm
5 A0014-05 AO elastic nail 2.5x250mm
6 A0014-06 AO elastic nail 3.0x250mm
7 A0014-07 K wire bender
8 A0014-08 K wire impactor
9 A0014-09 AWL
10 A0014-10 Cannulated hand drill 1-handle
11 A0014-11 Sliding hammer
12 A0014-12 Wire cutter Max 3.0mm, 230mm
13 A0014-13 Pin forcep
14 A0014-14 Sliding hammer guide rod
15 A0014-15 Sterilization box

NO. PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION

1 A015-01 Bone saw 0.4mm 140mm
2 A015-02 Small trochlea rasp Ø3.5mm
3 A015-03 mini trochlea rasp Ø2.2mm
4 A015-04 Bone chisel 3mm
5 A015-05 Bone chisel 4mm
6 A015-06 Bone chisel 5mm
7 A015-07 Bone chisel 6mm
8 A015-08 Bone chisel 8mm
9 A015-09 Bone chisel 10mm
10 A015-10 Bone chisel 15mm
11 A015-11 Double head bone rasp
12 A015-12 Bone hammer 270g
13 A015-13 Sterilization box
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» »ORTHOPEDIC INSTRUMENTS ORTHOPEDIC INSTRUMENTS

Specification

Aiming Reduction Forceps
Product Code
BA0010130

BA0010260

Small, Max 30mm, Length 144mm
Small aiming device
1.1/1.5/1.8mm drill sleeve
Large, Max 60mm, Length 178mm
Large aiming device
1.8/2.0/2.5mm drill sleeve

Specification

Multi-Functional Bone Holding Forceps
Product Code
BA0020130 Max 20mm, Length 139mm

Specification

Plate Holding Forceps
Product Code
BA0030134 Max 34mm, Length 162mm

Specification

Reduction Forceps With Limit
Product Code
BA0050164 Max 64mm, Length 175mm

Specification

AO Self Locking Reduction Forcep With Point
Product Code
BA007150 Length 150mm

Specification

Reduction Forcep With Twin Point
Product Code
BA008180 Length 180mm

Specification

AO Self Locking Reduction Forcep
Product Code
BA006150 Length 150mm

Specification

Reduction Forceps With Point
Product Code
BA004140
BA004176

Small, Max 30mm, Length 140mm
Large, Max 62mm, Length 176mm

Specification

Reduction Forceps With Point
Product Code
BA009135
BA009160

Small Length 135mm
Medium Length 160mm

Specification

Reduction Forceps With Jaws
Product Code
BA011150 Length 150mm

Specification

AO Reduction Forceps With Jaws
Product Code
BA010140 Length 140mm

Specification

Reduction Forcep
Product Code
BA012180 Length 180mm

Specification

BW Reduction Forcep
Product Code
BA013150 Length 150mm

Specification

BW Bone Holding Forcep
Product Code
BA014150 Length 150mm

Specification

Self-Centering Bone Holding Forcep
Product Code
BA0160115
BA0160218

Mini Length 150mm
Small Length 180mm

Specification

MINI Bone Holding Forcep
Product Code
BA0150314
BA0150514
BA0150714

Holding 3mm, Length 140mm
Holding 5mm, Length 140mm
Holding 7mm, Length 140mm
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» »ORTHOPEDIC INSTRUMENTS ORTHOPEDIC INSTRUMENTS

Specification

KERN Bone Holding Forcep
Product Code
BA0170114
BA0171218

Mini Length 140mm
Small Length 180mm

Specification

Lowman Bone Clamp Vetrrinary Pattern Cat Size-Small
Product Code
BA0180108
BA0180212

Small<15mm Length 180mm
Big<30mm Length 120mm

Specification

Plate Bone Forceps
Product Code
BA019160 Length 160mm

Specification

Pin Cutting Forcep
Product Code
BA020205 Max 2.5mm, Lenght 205mm

Specification

Wire Cutter
Product Code
BA0216053 Max 6mm, Lenght 530mm

Specification

Wire Cutter
Product Code
BA0224037 Max 4mm, Lenght 370mm

Specification

Wire Plier And Cutter
Product Code
BA024165 Lenght 165mm

Specification

Front End Cutting Forcep
Product Code
BA0232523 Max 2.5mm, Lenght 235mm

Specification

Wire Cutter
Product Code
BA0252521 Max 2.5mm, Lenght 210mm

Specification

Wire Pliers(Flat)
Product Code
BA026220 Lenght 220mm

Specification

Wire Pliers(Sharp)
Product Code
BA027200 Lenght 200mm

Specification

Wire/Small Pin Cutter
Product Code
BA028150 Max 1.8mm, Lenght 180mm

Specification

Wire/Small Pin Cutter
Product Code
BA0291214 Max 1.2mm, Lenght 140mm

Specification

Plate/Pin Cutting Plier TC Gold
Product Code
BA0302823 Max 2.8mm, Lenght 230mm

Specification

Plate/Pin Cutting Plier TC Gold
Product Code
BA0312217
BA0312823

Max 2.2mm, Lenght 170mm
Max 2.8mm, Lenght 230mm

Specification

Front End Wire Cutting Plier TC Gold
Product Code
BA0322823 Max 2.8mm, Lenght 230mm
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» »ORTHOPEDIC INSTRUMENTS ORTHOPEDIC INSTRUMENTS

Specification

Jacobs Chuck(Straight)
Product Code
BA03301 Straight Handle 0-4mm

Specification

Jacobs Chuck(T handle)
Product Code
BA03302 1-handle 0-6mm

Specification

Wire Tightener
Product Code
BA035260 Lenght 260mm

Specification

Wire Guider
Product Code
BA03405
BA03408
BA03412

Small, Dia 13.8mm, Hole Dia, 0.5mm
Medium, Dia 20mm, Hole Dia, 0.8mm
Large, Dia 30mm, Hole Dia, 1.2mm

Specification

Wire Twister/Cutter
Product Code
BA036150 Length 150mm

Specification

K Wire Bender
Product Code
BA038140 For 0.6-2.5mm, Length 140mm

Specification

Kirschner Wire Punch
Product Code
BA03701
BA03702

For 0.6-1.6mm, Length 135mm
For 1.5-2.5mm, Length 135mm

Specification

Bone Curette
Product Code
BA03902
BA03903
BA03904

2mm
3mm
4mm

Specification

Bone Hammer
Product Code
BA0400105
BA0400214
BA0400327
BA0400435

50g
140g
270g
350g

Specification

BW 1.1/1.5/2.0 Reconstruction Plates Bender
Product Code
BA04101 Length 140mm

Specification

2.4/2.7 Reconstruction Plates Bender
Product Code
BA04201140 Length 140mm

Specification

BW 3.5 Reconstruction Plates Bender
Product Code
BA04302 Length 140mm

Specification

3.5mm Reconstruction Plates Bender
Product Code
BA04501 Length 280mm

Specification

Plates Bender
Product Code
BA04402175 AO 2.7/3.5, Length 175mm
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» »ORTHOPEDIC INSTRUMENTS ORTHOPEDIC INSTRUMENTS

Specification

AO Reconstruction Plate Plier
Product Code
BA04601

Used for 4-9mm width reconstructio plates, including ALPS
and MCP, in plane and out of plane bending

Specification

Veterinary Plate Model
Product Code
BA04701
BA04702
BA04703
BA04704
BA04705

Width 4.8mm, apply to 1.5/2.0mm LC-DCP&LCP
Width 6mm, apply to 2.4mm LC-DCP&LCP
Width 8mm, apply to 2.7mm LC-DCP&LCP
Width 10mm, apply to 3.5mm LC-DCP&LCP
Width 12mm, apply to 3.5mm LC-DCP&LCP

Specification

Ruskin Ronger
Product Code
BA0480102
BA0480203

Curved 2mm, Length 160mm
Curved 3mm, Length 160mm

Specification

Horsley Bone Cutter
Product Code
BA0490135 Curved Straight, Length 150mm

Specification

Bone Cutter
Product Code
BA0510105 Length 150mm

Specification

Cottle Bone Cutter
Product Code
BA0500125 Straight 25mm, Length 190mm

Specification

Double Head Periosteal Elevator
Product Code
BA0520103
BA0520105

3mm
5mm

Specification

AO Type Periosteal Elevator
Product Code
BA0530106
BA0530210

Flat 6mm, Length 180mm
Curve 10mm, Length 180mm

Specification

Bone Chisel
Product Code
BA05401
BA05402
BA05403
BA05404
BA05405
BA05406
BA05407
BA05408

3mm
4mm
5mm
6mm
8mm
10mm
12mm
15mm

Specification

Bone Rasp
Product Code
BA05501
BA05502

Curve 5mm Width
Straight 5mm Width

Specification

Bone Saw
Product Code
BA05601 0.4mm Cut, Length 140mm

Specification

Trochlea Rasp
Product Code
BA05701
BA05702

Mini Dia 2.2mm
Small Dia 3.5mm

Specification

Mini Hoffman Retractor
Product Code
BA0590106
BA0590208
BA0590312

6mm Wide, Length 165mm
8mm Wide, Length 165mm
14mm Wide, Length 165mm

Double Head Bone Rasp
Product Code
BA05801

Skin Hook
Product Code
BA06101

Specification

Femoral Bone Retractor
Product Code
BA06001
BA06002
BA06003

Small 125mmx8mmx12mm
Medium 175mmx13mmx18mm
Large 255mmx25mmx36mm
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» »ORTHOPEDIC INSTRUMENTS EXTERNAL FIXATION SYSTEM

Specification

Double Head Hook
Product Code
BA06201
BA06202

Sharp Teech
Blunt Teeth

Specification

Gelpi Self Retaining Retractor
Product Code
BA06301
BA06302
BA06303

Length 100mm
Length 140mm
Length 160mm

Specification

Gelpi Self Retaining Retractor
Product Code
BA06401
BA06402

Length 140mm
Length 160mm

Specification

Self-Retaining Retractor
Product Code
BA06501140
BA06502160

Length 140mm
Length 160mm

Specification

Self-Retaining Retractor(Point)
Product Code
BA06601140
BA06602160

Length 140mm
Length 160mm

Specification

Srthopedic Measuring Ruler
Product Code
BA06701 Measuring Lenght: 150mm

Measuring Screw Length: 0-60mm
Measuring Diameter: 0.8/1.0/1.2/1.5/2.0
/2.4/2.5/2.7/3.0/3.2/3.5/4.0/4.5/5.0/5.5

Specification

Joint Motion Fixator
Product Code
6100-0101 Ø2.0x70mm 4Pcs
Matching Instruments
3.0mmL Type hex Wrench 2.0mm Screw Driver

Specification

Straight Fixator
Product Code
6100-0102 Ø2.0x70mm 4Pcs
Matching Instruments
3.0mmL Type hex Wrench 2.0mm Screw Driver

Specification

Universal Fixator
Product Code
6100-0104 Ø2.0x50mm 4Pcs
Matching Instruments
3.0mmL Type hex Wrench 2.0mm Screw Driver

Specification

Universal Compression Extension Fixator
Product Code
6100-0103 Ø2.5x50mm 4Pcs
Matching Instruments
3.0mmL Type hex Wrench 2.0mm Screw Driver

Specification

Combined Fixator
Product Code
6100-0105 Ø2.0x70mm 4Pcs
Matching Instruments
3.0mmL Type hex Wrench 2.0mm Screw Driver

Specification

Straight Track Fixator
Product Code
6100-0106 Ø2.0x70mm 4Pcs
Matching Instruments
3.0mmL Type hex Wrench 2.0mm Screw Driver

Specification

Horizontal Axis Fixator
Product Code
6100-0107 Ø2.0x70mm 4Pcs
Matching Instruments
3.0mmL Type hex Wrench 2.0mm Screw Driver

Specification

Track Vertical Axis Fixator
Product Code
6100-0108 Ø2.0x70mm 4Pcs
Matching Instruments
3.0mmL Type hex Wrench 2.0mm Screw Driver
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» »EXTERNAL FIXATION SYSTEM EXTERNAL FIXATION SYSTEM

Pin to Rod Coupling CB01

Product Code Specification Material

6100-0109 Ø3/2 Aluminum Alloy

Note: Can be combined as required

Rod to Rod Coupling CB02

Product Code Specification Material

6100-0110 Ø3/3 Aluminum Alloy

Note: Can be combined as required

Rod to Rod Coupling CB03

Product Code Specification Material

6100-0111 Ø6/6 Stainless Steel

Note: Can be combined as required

Pin to Rod Coupling CB04

Product Code Specification Material

6100-0112 Ø2.5-3/6 Stainless Steel

Note: Can be combined as required

Schanz Screw SS/Ti

Connecting Rod CD001

Product Code Diameter(mm) Length(mm) Material

6100-0113 3.0 60

Aluminum Alloy

6100-0114 3.0 80

6100-0115 3.0 100

6100-0116 6.0 100

6100-0117 6.0 150

6100-0118 6.0 200 

6100-0119 6.0 250 

6100-0120 3.0 60 

Carbon Fibre

6100-0121 3.0 80

6100-0122 3.0 100 

6100-01123 6.0 100

6100-01124 6.0 150 

6100-01125 6.0 200 

6100-01126 6.0 250 

Product Code DxL(mm) HA Diameter(mm) Length(mm) Material

6100-0127 Ø2.0x50

HA Ø2.0

16

Stainless Steel
Titanium Alloy

6100-0128 Ø2.0x60 16

6100-0129 Ø2.0x70 16

6100-0130 Ø2.5x60

HA Ø2.5 

16

6100-0131 Ø2.5x70 20

6100-0132 Ø2.5x80 20

6100-0133 Ø2.5x90 25

6100-0134 Ø2.5x100 30

6100-0135 Ø3.0x60

HA Ø3.0

20

6100-0136 Ø3.0x70 20

6100-0137 Ø3.0x80 25

6100-0138 Ø3.0x90 25

6100-0139 Ø3.0x100 30

6100-0140 Ø3.0x110 35

6100-0141 Ø3.0x120 35

6100-0142 Ø3.5x60

HA Ø3.5 

20

6100-0143 Ø3.5x70 20

6100-0144 Ø3.5x80 25

6100-0145 Ø3.5x90 25

6100-0146 Ø3.5x100 30

6100-0147 Ø3.5x110 35

6100-0148 Ø3.5x120 40
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» »POWER TOOL SYSTEM

Multi-Functional Power Tools

No. Product Code Description Parameter

1 DA001 Single trigger modular handplece x1

2 DB001 Oscillating saw adaptor x1

3 DB002 AO quick coupling adaptor X1

4 DB003 Drill bit adamtor x1

5 DB004 Neuro burs adaptor x1 Short

6 DB005 Neuro burs adaptor x1 Long

7 DB006 K-wire adaptor x1 0.6-2.0mm

8 DB007 TPLO saw adaptor x1 

9 DC001 Battery compartment x1

10 DC002 Battery x1

11 DC003 Aseptic transfer kit x1

12 DC004 Charge x1 

13 DD001 Sterlization box x1

POWER TOOL SYSTEM

Cannulated Bone Drill M-06
Quick Coupling Chuck
Maxmium speed: 1200 rpm
Sterilizable, Positive and negative rotation
Maxmium cannulated diamter: 4.5mm
Gripping drill bit 0.6-8mm diameter
Battery voltage: 14.4V
Charger voltage: 110V/220V

Oscillating Saw M-07
Reciprocating Frequency: 14000 Times/min, 5 degree
Battery voltage: 14.4V
Charger voltage: 110V/220V
Sterilizable
Blade size: 1.0x24x90mm, 1.0x24x110mm,
1.2x24x90mm, 1.2x24x110mm,
1.2x20x120mm

Small Bone Drill M-11
Maximum speed: 1200rpm
Sterilizable, Positive and negative rotation
Gripping drilling bit: 0.4-4mm diameter
Battery voltage: 7.2V
Charger voltage: 110V/220V

Small Oscillating Saw M-12
Oscillating Frequency: 14000 Times/min, 5 degree
Battery voltage: 7.2V
Charger voltage: 110V/220V
Saw Blade: 0.6x5x70mmx1, 0.6x8x70mmx2,
0.6x12x70mmx2
1.2x20x120mm
Sterilizable

Small Cannulated Bone Drill M-20
Maximum speed: 1200rpm
Sterilizable, Positive & negative rotation
Gripping drilling bit: 0.4-4mm diameter
Battery voltage: 7.2V
Charger voltage: 110V/220V

Sterilization Box M-21
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» »POWER TOOL SYSTEM GENERAL SURGERY INSTRUMENTS

Mini Multi-Functional Drill M-16
1- Hand Piece Voltage 80V
2- Drill Chuck Maxmium speed: 1100rpm, 
stepless speed regulation, rotating in positive 
and negative direction for selection, stable 
operation
3- Oscillating Saw Chuck, Reciprocating Fre-
qu-ency: 16000 Times/min;
4- AO Chuck Connect all AO quick coupling 
drill bit, Maximum speed: 1100rpm
5- K-wire Chuck Maximum speed: 1100rpm

Mini AO Chuck
Maxmium Speed: 1100rmp

Mini Drill Chuck
Maxmium Speed: 1100rmp

Mini Oscillatin Saw Chuck
Reciporatting Frequency: 16000 Times/Min

K-wire Chuck
Maxmium Speed: 1100rmp

Handplece

TPLO Saw M-17

Curved Saw Blade

Specification

Sterilization Box
Product Code
DC006 250x220x80mm

Specification

Sterilization Box for TPLO Saw
Product Code
DC007 300x245x80mm

No. Product Code Description Parameter

1 DA004 TPLO Saw handplece X1 0-16000cpm

2 DA002 Hexagon Spanner X1

3 DC001 Battery X2

4 DC003 Sterilizing Channel X2

5 DC004 Charger X1

6 DC005 Aluminum Box X1

7 DE001 Curved Saw Blade X2

8 DF001 Sterilization Box X1

No. Product Code Description

1 M-17-1 R:10mm, 24mmx0.6mm

2 M-17-2 R:12mm, 30mmx0.6mm

3 M-17-3 R:15mm, 30mmx0.6mm

4 M-17-4 R:18mm, 35mmx0.6mm

5 M-17-5 R:20mm, 35mmx0.6mm

6 M-17-6 R:24mm, 42mmx0.6mm

7 M-17-7 R:27mm, 50mmx0.6mm

8 M-17-8 R:30mm, 50mmx0.6mm

Specification

Mayo Safety Pin
Product Code
EA001 140mm

Specification

Halsted-Mosquito
Product Code
EA00101
EB00102

125mm Straight
125mm Curved

Specification

Allis Tissue Forceps
Product Code
EB00301
EB00302

125mm/4x5 teeth
150mm/4x5 teeth

Specification

Dressing Blunt
Product Code
EC00101
EC00102
EC00103
EC00104

145mm Straight
145mm Curved
165mm Straight
165mm Curved

Specification

Dressing Sharp
Product Code
EC00201
EC00202
EC00203
EC00204
EC00205
EC00206

115mm Straight
115mm Curved
145mm Straight
145mm Curved
165mm Straight
165mm Curved

Specification

Crile Artery Forceps
Product Code
EB00201
EB00202
EB00203
EB00204

140mm Straight
140mm Curved
160mm Straight
160mm Curved
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» »GENERAL SURGERY INSTRUMENTS GENERAL SURGERY INSTRUMENTS

Specification

Thread Cutter
Product Code
EC003 /

Specification

Dissecting Forceps
Product Code
ED001 150mm

Specification

Adson Dissecting Forceps
Product Code
ED002 With Jaw

Specification

Pin Holder With Cutter
Product Code
EC00401
EC00402

140mm
160mm

Specification

Adson Dissecting Forceps
Product Code
ED003 With Hook

Specification

Adson Dissecting Forceps
Product Code
ED004 Brown

Specification

Standard Scalpel Handles
Product Code
ED00501
ED00502

#3
#4

Specification

Backhuas Towel Forces
Product Code
EE00101
EE00102

100mm
125mm

Specification

Backhuas Towel Forces
Product Code
EE002 90mm

Specification

Spay Ligation Fixture Clamp
Product Code
EE00301
EE00302

140mm
160mm

Specification

Canine/Felines Snook Hook
Product Code
EF00101
EF00102

150mm felines
160mm canines

Specification

Tongue Forceps
Product Code
EG001 170mm

Specification

Tail Cutter
Product Code
EI001 Length 140mm

Specification

Mouth Opener
Product Code
EJ001 100mm, range 0-25mm

Specification

Balfour Abdominal Retractor
Product Code
EH001 Max 180mm
Notes
can be used as the rib retractor, open abdominal surgery hook.
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» »GENERAL SURGERY INSTRUMENTS DENTAL INSTRUMENTS

Veterinary Soft Tissue Surgical Orthopedic
Instrument Set E001

Spay Pack Veterinary Instrument Set E002

No. Product Code Item Specification

1 E001-01 Mayo safety pin X1

2 E001-02 Crile Artery Forceps(Straight) X3 160mm

3 E001-03 Crile Artery Forceps(Curved) X3 160mm

4 E001-04 Allis Tissue Forceps X2

5 E001-05 Backhuas Towel Forces X4 125mm

6 E001-06 Dressing Blunil X1

7 E001-07 Metzenbaum surper Dressing Blunt (Straight) X1 140mm

8 E001-08 Metzenbaum surper Dressing Blunt (Curved) X1 140mm

9 E001-09 Pin Holder With Cutter X1 160mm

10 E001-10 Adson Dissecting Forceps(with jaw) X1

11 E001-11 Adson Dissecting Forceps(with hook) X1

12 E001-12 Standard scalpel handles X1 #3/4

13 E001-13 Sterilization case(selective)

No. Product Code Item Specification

1 E002-01 Mayo safety pin X1

2 E002-02 Mayo Dressing Blunt X1 150mm

3 E002-03 Dressing Blunt (Curved) X1 160mm

4 E002-04 Crile Artery Forceps(Curved) X2 140mm

5 E002-05 Crile Artery Forceps(Straight) X2 160mm

6 E002-06 Crile Artery Forceps(Straight) X3 125mm

7 E002-07 Holsted-mosquito(Curved)x2 125mm

8 E002-08 Backhuas Towel Forces X4 90mm

9 E002-09 Allis Tissue Forceps X2 140mm

10 E002-10 Dissecting Forceps X1

11 E002-11 Pin Holder With Cutter X1 160mm

12 E002-12 Adson Dissecting Forceps X1

13 E002-13 Standard scalpel handles X1 #3/4

14 E002-15 Sterilization box

Specification

Sickle Scaler
Product Code
FA001-01 Length 170mm

Specification

Very Fine Periosteal Elevator
Product Code
FA001-02 Length 170mm, 2/4mm

Specification

Subgingival Curette
Product Code
FA001-03 Length 170mm

Specification

Jaquette Subgingival Scaler
Product Code
FA001-04 Length 170mm

Specification

Sickle Scaler
Product Code
FA001-05 Length 170mm

Specification

Tartar Removing Forceps
Product Code
FA001-06 Length 125mm

Specification

Extraction Forceps
Product Code
FA001-07 Length 125mm

Specification

Fragment Extraction Forceps
Product Code
FA001-08 Length 140mm
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» DENTAL INSTRUMENTS

Specification

Periosteal Elevator
Product Code
FA001-09 Length 150mm

Specification

Straight Root Tip Pick
Product Code
FA001-10 Length 150mm

Specification

Minnesote Retractor
Product Code
FA001-15 155mm

Specification

Winged Elevator
Product Code
FA001-11
FA001-12
FA001-13
FA001-14

Head width 1mm, Length 150mm
Head width 2mm, Length 150mm
Head width 3mm, Length 150mm
Head width 4mm, Length 150mm

Dental Instrument Kit FA001

No. Product Code Description Specification

1 FA001-01 Sickle Scaler 170mm

2 FA001-02 Very Fine Periosteal Elevator(sharp) 170mm, 2/4mm

3 FA001-03 Subgingivar Curette 170mm

4 FA001-04 Joquetle Supragingival Scaler (with measure) 170mm

5 FA001-05 Sickle Scaler 170mm

6 FA001-06 Tartar Removing Forceps 125mm

7 FA001-07 Extraction Forceps 125mm

8 FA001-08 Fragment Extraction Forceps 140mm

9 FA001-09 Periosteal Elevator 150mm

10 FA001-10 Straight Rool Tip Pick 150mm

11 FA001-11 Winged Elevator 1mm, 150mm

12 FA001-12 Winged Elevator 2mm, 150mm

13 FA001-13 Winged Elevator 3mm, 150mm

14 FA001-14 Winged Elevator 4mm, 150mm

15 FA001-15 Minnesota Retractor 155mm
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